
T W Ó J  S P O K Ó J
W  S E R C U  M I A S T A

P O G L Ą D O W E  W I Z U A L I Z A C J E

BUDYNEK 4

P A R T E R

P I Ę T R O  - 1

P I Ę T R O

208,02 m²



B U D Y N E K  4
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Korytarz
Garaż
Kotłownia
Pom. gospodarcze

9.49 m²
26.30 m²
20.98 m²
12.90 m²
69.67 m²

01-PIWNICA

A.-1.1
A.-1.2
A.-1.3
A.-1.4

00-PARTER

A.0.1
A.0.2
A.0.3
A.0.4
A.0.5
A.0.6
A.0.7

Przedsionek
Kl. schodowa
Gabinet
Garderoba
Salon z jadalnią
WC
Kuchnia

7.67 m²
6.06 m²
11.76 m²
4.80 m²
25.59  m²
3.48 m²
10.26 m² 
69.62 m²

01-PIĘTRO

A.1.1
A.1.2
A.1.3 
A.1.4
A.1.5
A.1.6
A.1.7
A.1.8

Kl. schodowa
Korytarz
Łazienka 1
Pokój 1
Pokój 2 
Łazienka 2 
Garderoba
Sypialnia

6.06 m²
9.22 m²
5.95 m²
13.19 m²
13.35 m²
4.85 m²
3.18 m²
12.93 m²
68.73 m²

208,02 m²


